
Roseville Time Trials - 02/29/2020

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 1: Mixed - 500M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Herman, Auggie MB1 0.00041.40 41.4002 O

2 Barber, Caden MB2 0.03941.44 41.4402 I

3 Johnson, Adam MA1 0.25041.65 41.6501 O

4 Johnson, Michael MB2 1.89943.30 43.3003 O

5 Myers, Greta LB1 1.94043.34 43.3401 I

6 Terwilliger, Jeff M55 2.31043.71 43.7103 I

7 Birkeland, Georgia LA1 2.75044.15 44.1504 O

8 Weber, Ben MB1 3.82945.23 45.2304 I

9 Griffiths, Jia LB1 5.09046.49 46.4906 O

10 Weber, Max MYB 5.98047.38 47.3806 I

11 Tsai, Alan MA2 6.57047.97 47.9705 O

12 Groven, Adam MC1 7.46048.86 48.8605 I

13 Snyder, Lazaro MC2 8.48049.88 49.8807 O

14 Campbell, Ezra MC1 8.64950.05 50.0508 O

15 Vanderbilt, Chase MY 9.96051.36 51.3609 I

16 Cagle, Ella LC1 13.50054.90 54.9008 I

17 Moreton, Brock MYD 37.3701:18.77 78.7707 I
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Roseville Time Trials - 02/29/2020

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 2: Mixed - 1000M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Terwilliger, Jeff M55 0.0001:28.98 44.4902 O

2 Myers, Greta LB1 0.3751:29.73 44.8651 I

3 Weber, Ben MB1 2.7141:34.41 47.2052 I

4 Weber, Max MYB 4.7651:38.51 49.2554 I

5 Groven, Adam MC1 8.8601:46.70 53.3501 O

6 Campbell, Ezra MC1 11.9941:52.97 56.4854 O

7 Vanderbilt, Chase MY 12.5441:54.07 57.0355 O

8 Snyder, Zee MC2 18.8792:06.74 63.3703 O

9 Moreton, Brock MYD 37.1902:43.36 81.6805 I

DQ Tsai, Alan MA2  -- --  --3 I

DQ Cagle, Ella LC1  -- --  --6 I
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